



Sauces



Sauces

Pate' di Olive Nere *Black Olives Cream*



Provenienza - Origin: Italia / Italy

INGREDIENTS:

Black olives 95%, salt, olive oil, acidity regulator: E270, preservative: E200
Ideal for preparing meat dishes. Delicious spread over toast.

ALLERGENS: May contain traces of milk, nuts, peanuts and soy

Confezione - Package: gr. 130 x 12

Codice - Code: S1006

SHELF LIFE: 30 months

Pate' ai Carciofi *Artichokes Cream*



Provenienza - Origin: Italia / Italy

INGREDIENTS:

artichokes 68%, sunflower oil, cheese (cow's milk, salt, rennet), basil, extra virgin olive oil, salt, sugar, rice starch, garlic, acidity regulator: E330, antioxidant agent: E300.

ALLERGENS: May contain traces of milk, nuts, peanuts and soy

USE: Drain the pasta and mix with the product, then sauté.

Confezione - Package: gr. 130 x 12

Codice - Code: S1005

SHELF LIFE: 30 months

Piccantina crema di peperoni piccanti *Hot peppers cream*



Provenienza - Origin: Italia / Italy

INGREDIENTS: sweet peppers 61%, garlic, hot peppers 10%, olive oil, salt, parsley, acidity regulator: E330.

ALLERGENS: May contain sulphites, traces of nuts, peanuts, soy and milk. USE: Drain the pasta and mix with the product, then sauté.

Confezione - Package: gr. 130 x 12

Codice - Code: S1009

SHELF LIFE: 30 months

Pesto alla Siciliana

Peppers, eggplants and ricotta-cheese cream



Provenienza - Origin: Italia / Italy

INGREDIENTS: red and yellow sweet peppers 31%, sunflower oil, eggplants 12.3%, double concentrated tomato paste, ricotta-cheese (milk whey, salt) 5.2%, milk proteins, water, onion, sugar, salt, garlic, parsley, acidity regulator: E270, salt. **ALLERGENS:** Milk. May contain sulphites and traces of nuts, peanuts and soy. NO GMO

Confezione - Package: gr. 130 x 12

Codice - Code: S1007

SHELF LIFE: 30 months

Sauces

Pesto di cavolo nero Bio *Organic Kale Pesto*



Provenienza - Origin: Italia / Italy

INGREDIENTS: kale*40%, sunflower oil*, parsley*, Parmigiano Reggiano* (cow's milk*, salt, rennet), walnuts*, lemon juice*, Pecorino* (sheep's milk*, salt, rennet), salt, garlic*, potato flour*, ginger*, black pepper*, acidity regulator: E270. *Bio/Organic. ALLERGENS: Milk and walnuts. May contain traces of other nuts, celery and soya. Gluten Free. NO GMO
USE: Drain the pasta and mix with the product, then sauté.

Confezione - Package: gr. 130 x 12

Codice - Code: S1008

SHELF LIFE: 30 months

Pesto alla Genovese Bio *Organic Genovese Pesto*



Provenienza - Origin: Italia / Italy

INGREDIENTS: Sunflower oil*, basil* 39.7%, cashew nut*, cheeses* (cow's milk*, salt, rennet), potato flakes*, salt, garlic*, acidity regulator: E330, rosemary extract*. *Bio/Organic.
ALLERGENS: Milk and cashew nut. May contain traces of other nuts, celery, soy, NO GMO
USE: Drain the pasta and mix with the product, then sauté.

Confezione - Package: gr. 130 x 12

Codice - Code: S1002

SHELF LIFE: 30 months

Bruschetta di peperoni piccanti Bio *Organic Hot peppers cream*



Provenienza - Origin: Italia / Italy

INGREDIENTS: sweet peppers*61.1%, garlic*, hot peppers*10%, extra virgin olive oil*, salt, parsley*, acidity regulator: E330. *Bio/Organic.
ALLERGENS: May contain traces of nuts, milk, celery and soya.
Gluten free. NO GMO
USE: Drain the pasta and mix with the product, then sauté.

Confezione - Package: gr. 130 x 12

Codice - Code: S1004

SHELF LIFE: 10 months

L'azienda The Company

Fattorie Umbre

Provenienza - Origin: Calvi dell'Umbria (Terni) - Italy

Fattorie Umbre was born from a long family experience in the production of Extra Virgin Olive Oil and the desire to experiment with the recipes and the little secrets of local cuisine. Ideal condiments to create tasty and nutritious dishes every day.

The products are gluten-free and they only use Italian tomatoes.

Sauces

Sugo alla Napoletana *Traditional Tomato Sauce*



Provenienza - Origin: Italia / Italy

INGREDIENTS: Tomato pulp 83.4%, double concentrated tomato paste, extra virgin olive oil, sugar, salt, onion 0.4%, celery 0.4%, carrots 0.4%, basil, garlic ORIGIN OF THE TOMATO: 100% Italy
USE: The product is suitable for vegetarians and vegans. Drain the pasta and mix with the product.

Confezione - Package: gr. 280 x 12
Codice - Code: S1012

SHELF LIFE: 30 months

Sugo all'Amatriciana *Tomato, Bacon & Onion Sauce*



Provenienza - Origin: Italia / Italy

INGREDIENTS: Tomato pulp 67%, bacon (EU) 15%, concentrated tomato paste, extra virgin olive oil, salt, onion 0.5%, sugar, wine vinegar, garlic, chili pepper 0.1%, acidity regulator: E575. ALLERGENS: May contain traces of celery ORIGIN OF THE TOMATO: 100% Italy
USE: The product is suitable for vegetarians and vegans. Drain the pasta and mix with the product.

Confezione - Package: gr. 280 x 12
Codice - Code: S1014

SHELF LIFE: 30 months

Sugo all'Ortolana *Tomato & Vegetables Sauce*



Provenienza - Origin: Italia / Italy

INGREDIENTS: Tomato pulp 58.3%, sunflower oil, concentrated tomato paste, grilled yellow pepper 5%, grilled eggplant 5%, grilled zucchini 5%, cheeses (cow's milk, sheep's milk, salt, rennet), sugar, salt, extra virgin olive oil 1%, potato flakes, garlic, emulsifying agent: soya lechitin, onion, carrots, celery, dehydrated parsley, basil, acidity regulator: E270, black pepper. ALLERGENS: Milk, soya, celery. May contain traces of nuts. ORIGIN OF THE TOMATO: 100% Italy
USE: The product is suitable for vegetarians and vegans. Drain the pasta and mix with the product

Confezione - Package: gr. 280 x 12
Codice - Code: S1013

SHELF LIFE: 30 months

Sugo alla Puttanesca *Puttanesca Sauce*



Provenienza - Origin: Italia / Italy

INGREDIENTS: red and yellow sweet peppers 31%, sunflower oil, eggplants 12.3%, double concentrated tomato paste, ricotta-cheese (milk whey, salt) 5.2%, milk proteins, water, onion, sugar, salt, garlic, parsley, acidity regulator: E270, salt. ALLERGENS: Milk. May contain sulphites and traces of nuts, peanuts and soy. NO GMO

Confezione - Package: gr. 280 x 12
Codice - Code: S1016

SHELF LIFE: 30 months

Sauces

Sugo ai Funghi

Tomato & Mushroom Sauce



Provenienza - Origin: Italia / Italy

INGREDIENTS: Tomato pulp 73%, champignon mushrooms (*Agaricus bisporus*) 9%, double concentrated tomato paste, extra virgin olive oil, sugar, salt, porcini mushrooms (*Boletus edulis* and relative group) 1%, dehydrated parsley, garlic. ALLERGENS: May contain traces of celery. ORIGIN OF THE TOMATO: 100% Italy USE: The product is suitable for vegetarians and vegans. Drain the pasta and mix with the product.

Confezione - Package: gr. 280 x 12

Codice - Code: S1011

SHELF LIFE: 30 months

Sugo all'Arrabbiata

Organic Hot peppers cream



Provenienza - Origin: Italia / Italy

INGREDIENTS: Tomato pulp 83%, concentrated tomato paste, extra virgin olive oil, sugar, salt, chilli pepper 0.2%, basil, garlic. ALLERGENS: May contain traces of celery. ORIGIN OF THE TOMATO: 100% Italy USE: The product is suitable for vegetarians and vegans. Drain the pasta and mix with the product.

Confezione - Package: gr. 280 x 12

Codice - Code: S1015

SHELF LIFE: 30 months



Sugo alla Contadina

Contadina Sauce

Provenienza - Origin: Italia / Italy

INGREDIENTS: Tomato pulp 55.4%, sunflower oil, concentrated tomato paste, red pepper 5.2%, yellow peppers 5.2%, aubergines 4%, water, cow's ricotta cheese (milk whey, salt) 1.7%, extra virgin olive oil 1.3%, salt, onion, milk protein, emulsifying agent: soya lechitin, carrots, celery, garlic, parsley, acidity regulator: lactic acid, basil.

ALLERGENS: Milk, soya, celery. May contain traces of nuts.

ORIGIN OF THE TOMATO: 100% Italy USE: The product is suitable for vegetarians and vegans. Drain the pasta and mix with the product

Confezione - Package: gr. 280 x 12

Codice - Code: S1010

SHELF LIFE: 30 months